## CYBER TECH CAREER COLLEGE

## LAW & CRIMINAL JUSTICE - ASSOCIATES DEGREE FEE STRUCTURE

FEE STRUCTURE					
TRIMESTER 1			TRIMESTER 4		
Application Fee	\$50.00		Application Fee	\$0.00	
Orientation Fee	\$75.00		Orientation Fee	\$75.00	
Registration Fee	\$35.00		Registration Fee	\$35.00	
Student ID	\$25.00		Student ID	\$25.00	
Student Services	\$35.00		Student Services	\$35.00	
Student Insurance	\$0.00		Student Insurance	\$0.00	
Technology Fee	\$35.00		Technology Fee	\$35.00	
Tuition Payment Agreement	\$75.00		Tuition Payment Agreeme	ent \$75.00	
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES		\$330.00	TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	:S	\$280.00
Credits 10 \$150.0	00 \$1,500.00		Credits 12	\$150.00 \$1,800.00	
Tuition Discount 25.00%	\$375.00		Tuition Discount 25.00%	\$450.00	
TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$1,125.00	TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$1,350.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMES	TER 1	\$1,455.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 4	\$1,630.00
TRIMESTER 2 Registration Fee Student Services Technology Fee TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES	\$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00	\$105.00	TRIMESTER 5 Registration Fee Student Services Technology Fee TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	\$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00	\$105.00
Credits 12 \$150.0	00 \$1,800.00		Credits 12	\$150.00 \$1,800.00	
Tuition Discount 25.00%	\$450.00		Tuition Discount 25.00%		
TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$1,350.00	TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$1,350.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMES	TER 2	\$1,455.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 5	\$1,455.00
TRIMESTER 3			TRIMESTER 6		
Registration Fee	\$35.00		Registration Fee	\$35.00	
Student Services	\$35.00		Student Services	\$35.00	
Technology Fee	\$35.00		Technology Fee	\$35.00	
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES		\$105.00	TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	S	\$105.00
Credita 12 \$150.0	NO		Cradita	¢150.00 ¢1.350.00	

YOU CAN NOW PAY IN MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS

\$1,350.00

Tuition Discount 25.00%

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 6

**TOTAL TUITION FEES** 

\$150.00 \$1,350.00

\$337.50

\$1,012.50

Credits

Tuition Discount 25.00%

**TOTAL TUITION FEES** 

12

**TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 3** 

\$150.00 \$1,800.00

\$450.00